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105453
105475
105478
105523
105574

105576
105580
105636
105638
105642
105662
105663
105762
105768
105775
105779
105788
105794
105796
105853
105911
105920
105937
105962
106034
106035
106053

106054

106114
106115

FIMPLE, STAN

AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
PSINET INC

BRINKS INC

AVTEX INC

RUFF, MICHAEL D

GLOBE CORPORATE STAY
BUSINESS TRAVEL
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
TAYLOE PAPER CO

WEST INFORMATION
CITY OF TULSA

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
FIZZ-O INC

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
EDWARDS, GORDON W
NICHOLS MCCLANAHAN INC
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO

FIZZ-O INC
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
FIZZ-O INC

- NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS

NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
METROPOLITAN ENVIRONMENTL
SCULLAWL, TRACI

2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND

103994
105200

XEROX CORPORATION
SKILLPATH SEMINARS

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND

102253
102255
102915
103657
104641
104869
105213

COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC

COX ELECTRONICS

CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
UNITED STATES CELLULAR .
UNITED STATES CELLULAR _
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND

104254

CAINS COFFEE COMPANY

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

102632
103165
104541
105133
105567
105577
105581
105582
105584
105635
105637

105770 -

105781

PATROL TECHNOLOGY
CONSTABLES OFFICE
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
SOUTHWESTERN LEGAL
NATIONAL MOUNTED TRAINING
JONES PHD, RC

JONES PHD, RC

SKAGGS COMPANIES INC
BUSINESS TRAVEL

DWIGHT MISSION

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
DATL-DRUGS OF ABUSE

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

100283
100286
100291
100292
100296
100298
100300
100847
100883
100892
100894
101239
101619
102538
103138
103406

XEROX CORPORATION
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
LAWNS PLUS

PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
SIGNALTEK INC

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

C & D HYDRAULIC &

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
SITE SERVICES LLC

SITE SERVICES LLC

OTA PIKEPASS CENTER

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF OKLA
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
RIVERSIDE TRACTORS INC

3 M COMPANY

TRAVEL

MAINT.

SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
TRAVEL
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
PUBLICATION
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES

MAINT.

SERVICES
PUBLICATION
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
PUBLICATION -
PUBLICATION
SPEC. ASSESSMENTS
TRAVEL

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
TRAINING

FOOD
FOOD
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SUPPLIES

CLOTHING
MAINTENANCE

SUPPLIES

EQUIPMENT
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
TRAINING

SERVICES

SERVICES

CLOTHING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

SERVICES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES

43.55
354.00
97.95
152.50
963.00
627.02
1,933.43
291.00
380.00
186.52
200.00
1,224.00
985.00
8,365.50
3.45
117.50
201.54
502.65
3,503.69
583.77
20.00
304.75
49.29
23.50
729.75
27.00
159.50
173.25
5,990.62
172.96

226.55
399.00

209.91
421.50
202.50
137.21

81.26
204.32

47.80

93.81

2,884.00
5,395.00
110.00
673.00
300.00
5,450.00
i 60.00
240.00
45.20
'199.00
1,141.00
- 80.00
63.00

132.00
845.57
3.00
65.00
1,277.60
430.00
894.73
2,141.81
74.25
65.00
70.70
98.20
326.00
423.76
1,581.69
2,299.50




