MONDAY	OCTOBER 23, 2000 CONTINUED		
il.			
105453	FIMPLE, STAN	TRAVEL	43.55
105475 105478	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC PSINET INC	MAINT.	354.00
105478	BRINKS INC	SERVICES SERVICE	97.95
105574	AVTEX INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	152.50 963.00
105576	RUFF, MICHAEL D	TRAVEL	627.02
105580	GLOBE CORPORATE STAY	TRAINING	1,933.43
105636	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAINING	291.00
105638	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION	TRAINING	380.00
105642	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	186.52
105662	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	SERVICES	200.00
105663	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	1,224.00
105762	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION	985.00
105768	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	8,365.50
105775	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	3.45
105779	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	117.50
105788	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	201.54
105794	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	502.65
105796	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,503.69
105853	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION	583.77
105911	EDWARDS, GORDON W	SERVICES	20.00
105920	NICHOLS MCCLANAHAN INC	SERVICES	304.75
105937	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICE	49.29
105962	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	23.50
106034	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICE	729.75
106035	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	27.00
106053	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION	159.50
106054	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION SPEC ASSESSMENTS	173.25
106114	METROPOLITAN ENVIRONMENTL	SPEC. ASSESSMENTS	5,990.62
106115	SCULLAWL, TRACI	TRAVEL	172.96
2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND			
103994	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	226.55
105200	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING	399.00
2000 - 20	001 JUVENILE CASH FUND		
102253	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	FOOD	209.91
102255	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	FOOD	421.50
102915	COX ELECTRONICS	SERVICE	202.50
103657	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	137.21
104641	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	81.26
104869	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	204.32
105213	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	47.80
2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND			
104254	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	93.81
104254 CAINS COLLED SOLLES 55.51			
2000 - 20	001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
102632	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	CLOTHING	2,884.00
103165	CONSTABLES OFFICE	MAINTENANCE	5,395.00
104541	INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES	110.00
105133	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIPMENT	673.00
105567	SOUTHWESTERN LEGAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	300.00
105577	NATIONAL MOUNTED TRAINING	TRAINING	5,450.00
105581	JONES PHD, R C	SERVICES	60.00
105582	JONES PHD, R C	SERVICES	240.00
105584	SKAGGS COMPANIES INC	CLOTHING	45.20
105635	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAINING	199.00
105637	DWIGHT MISSION	TRAINING	1,141.00
105770	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	TRAINING	80.00
105781	DATL-DRUGS OF ABUSE	SERVICES	63.00
2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			
100283	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	132.00
100283	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SUPPLIES	845.57
100286	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SUPPLIES	3.00
100291	LAWNS PLUS	SUPPLIES	65.00
100292	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,277.60
100298	SIGNALTEK INC	SUPPLIES	430.00
100300	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	894.73
100847	C & D HYDRAULIC &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	2,141.81
100883	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	74.25
100892	SITE SERVICES LLC	SUPPLIES	65.00
100894	SITE SERVICES LLC	SUPPLIES	70.70
101239	OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	SUPPLIES	98.20
101619	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF OKLA	SUPPLIES	326.00
102538	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	423.76
103138	RIVERSIDE TRACTORS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,581.69
103406	3 M COMPANY	SUPPLIES	2,299.50